
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No.  
86 
79 
72 
273 
69 
130 
77 
211 

Name  
ONOFF Racing 86 
QTAL 
T e a m  M S  E s p it e A v e n t u r a  
Tâbó Team 4x4 
Team RJ69 
Xangai Team 
ONOFF Racing 77 
4 Rodas/Engaço 

Piloto 

Flávio Aquino 

Paulo Ferreira 

António Oliveira 

Flávio Gomes 

Rui Rocha 

Alberto Sousa 

Emanuel Costa 

Rui Santana 

Lic. Piloto 

3666 

2356 

3994 

4849 

3902 

4652 

3951 

4049 

Navegador 

David Brito  

André Estima 

Ricardo Diamantino 

Cristiano Fernandes 

Pedro Campas 

Nelson Costa 

Gerardo Sampaio 

Helder Rocha 

Lic. Navegador 

3667 

2357 

3996 

4851 

3928 

4653 

4874 

4191 

Carro 

Npower 

Crawller Chevrolet 

M S Es pit e  A v e ntur a  T ub ula r  

Jimmy's ULTRA 4 

WSR 500 

Crawller  LS3 

Jimmy´s Dragon 

Crawler  M ontador Proto 

PT 

9552 

8744 

8672 

9533 

10142 

9737 

10000 

10009 

Class 

Super Proto 

Super Proto 

Super Proto 

Super Proto 

Super Proto 

Super Proto 

Super Proto 

Super Proto 

Laps  
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
1 

Total Tm  
2:33:35.429 
2:39:05.056 
3:04:21.194 
3:10:22.041 
2:17:18.438 
2:25:46.727 

40:00.296 
0.000 

Diff  

5:29.627 

30:45.765 

36:46.612 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

Comment  

30m art.20.28.1 reg.desp 
 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01/06/2025 15:21:44 

Cronometrista Chefe: Pedro Pereira - CC PT25/1987 
Diretor de Prova: Daniel Sousa - DP PT25/4643 
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